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Women / XB / XB b1 gp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Sheldon1294
Christi's

9.400 9.550 9.5759.750 38.275
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lola Stanley980
Gravity Gymnastics

9.075 9.875 9.4509.600 38.000
7 1 5 2 2 

2 

Jzulianna Neudigate636
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 9.500 9.2009.650 37.800
2T 4 3 8 3 

3 

Janelle Zelaya1185
Gravity Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.1509.550 37.500
2T 5T 6T 9 4 

4 

Marianna Marchese1220
TAG USA

9.475 9.350 9.1009.550 37.475
1 5T 6T 10T 5T

5T

Kaley Goldberg1424
Ultimate - FL

9.350 9.250 9.4259.450 37.475
5 9 11 3T 5T

5T

Ivanna Cohen307
Park Avenue

8.900 9.525 9.2509.675 37.350
9 3 2 7 7 

7 

Kirsten Soler660
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.300 9.1009.375 36.925
6 7 12T 10T 8 

8 

Brownie Bond1393
Intensity FL

8.675 9.275 9.4009.525 36.875
13 8 8 5 9 

9 

Isabel Stern661
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.775 9.100 9.3009.625 36.800
11 11 4 6 10 

10 

Vivian Setiono659
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.700 9.4259.475 36.600
8 12 10 3T 11 

11 

Camy Reyes Torres434
Brown's Orbit 

8.825 9.125 9.0759.500 36.525
10 10 9 12 12 

12 

Samantha Ginsburg1682
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.150 8.9259.375 35.200
12 13 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b1 gp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Godfrey333
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.750 9.7509.900 38.700
5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Milcah Graham1658
Nova - FL

9.500 9.475 9.8009.750 38.525
2T 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Addison Beckman286
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.525 9.8509.850 38.150
10 2 2 1 3 

3 

Lauren Bieber1279
Christi's

9.500 9.400 9.4009.650 37.950
2T 7T 5T 7 4 

4 

Isabella Selva528
FGTC

9.525 9.275 9.4259.550 37.775
1 9 9T 6 5 

5 

Victoria Bunsuy1639
Coastal Elite

9.225 9.500 9.3009.700 37.725
7T 3 4 8 6 

6 

Chiara Diaz328
Lakewood Ranch

8.825 9.475 9.6259.650 37.575
11 4T 5T 4 7 

7 

Alexis Williams1005
Spirit - FL

9.250 9.250 9.4759.550 37.525
6 10 9T 5 8 

8 

Mia Madison904
Sunny Gymnastics

9.350 9.400 8.9509.150 36.850
4 7T 12 9 9 

9 

Bailee Spiering1237
TAG USA

9.050 9.125 8.9259.600 36.700
9 11T 7 10 10 

10 

Alexandra Kouropteva903
Sunny Gymnastics

9.225 9.425 8.5009.425 36.575
7T 6 11 12 11 

11 

Ghita Chriqi1677
Hollywood YMCA

8.400 9.125 8.8509.575 35.950
12 11T 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b1 gp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isa Fontane1079
TumbleBees 

9.500 9.550 9.4759.725 38.250
1 2 3T 3 1 

1 

Ananda Garces1082
TumbleBees 

8.975 9.600 9.8009.850 38.225
8 1 2 1 2 

2 

Arianna Saitta146
All Around

9.225 9.400 9.1759.725 37.525
4 3 3T 6T 3 

3 

Hannah Duguid308
Park Avenue

9.350 9.350 9.1759.600 37.475
2T 4 5T 6T 4 

4 

Daneris Jimenez519
FGTC

8.825 8.950 9.6009.900 37.275
9 11 1 2 5 

5 

Sarah McIntyre1690
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 9.150 9.2509.550 37.000
7 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Dallas Hunt608
Golden City

9.100 9.025 9.2509.600 36.975
5 9T 5T 4T 7 

7 

Becca Mills1644
Coastal Elite

9.350 9.050 8.8759.575 36.850
2T 7T 7 9 8 

8 

Itzel Santizo1388
Champions Gym FL

8.500 9.050 9.1759.475 36.200
11 7T 9 6T 9 

9 

Chloe Skoglund510
Palm Coast

9.075 9.025 8.6009.250 35.950
6 9T 11 10 10 

10 

Destiny Kelly143
All Around

8.625 9.125 8.5009.425 35.675
10 6 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b1 gp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Karelys Pacheco-Per1104
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.400 9.7259.750 38.400
2 4 3 1 1 

1 

Eloise Mackintosh824
Elite - FL

9.075 9.600 9.6259.650 37.950
6 2 6T 2 2 

2 

Kayla Deng956
Gravity Gymnastics

8.900 9.725 9.3009.875 37.800
9 1 1 6T 3T

3T

Delaney Novak523
FGTC

9.125 9.425 9.5509.700 37.800
5 3 4 3 3T

3T

Aniya Knight1091
TumbleBees 

9.325 9.325 9.5009.650 37.800
4 5 6T 4 3T

3T

Brooke Vila846
Elite - FL

9.450 9.050 9.4259.775 37.700
3 9 2 5 6 

6 

Ashley Morejon906
Sunny Gymnastics

9.575 9.275 8.9759.450 37.275
1 6 11 10 7 

7 

Annabel Engerski604
Golden City

9.050 9.200 8.9509.525 36.725
7 7 9T 11 8 

8 

Gabriellla Nunez1384
Champions Gym FL

8.750 8.875 9.3009.550 36.475
10 10 8 6T 9T

9T

Naomi Miller613
Golden City

8.650 9.150 9.1509.525 36.475
11 8 9T 9 9T

9T

Keira Taylor662
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.350 9.3009.675 36.275
8 11 5 6T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b1 gp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Gurevich311
Park Avenue

9.425 9.600 9.65010.000 38.675
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Reed Posnack1402
Intensity FL

9.125 9.350 9.5509.550 37.575
4 4 5T 3 2 

2 

Gabrielle Anderson946
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.3509.550 37.500
2 5 5T 4 3 

3 

Ava Connelly1326
DGA Tampa

8.925 9.500 9.1509.800 37.375
5 2 2 5 4 

4 

Cristi Crudup1417
Ultimate - FL

9.275 8.300 9.8509.525 36.950
3 11 7 1 5 

5 

Natalia Whitman1004
Spirit - FL

8.650 9.400 9.1259.700 36.875
9 3 4 6 6 

6 

Emily Rosiek658
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 8.650 9.0009.750 36.250
6 9 3 7 7 

7 

Khara Drummond412
Brown's Orbit 

8.775 9.000 8.9759.125 35.875
7 6 11 8T 8 

8 

KayKay Emmett1255
Titanium

8.575 8.850 8.7509.275 35.450
10 7 10 10 9 

9 

Hillary Montas301
Orlando Metro

8.725 8.750 8.5509.400 35.425
8 8 8 11 10 

10 

Kayden Talbert673
Central Florida

8.475 8.425 8.9759.350 35.225
11 10 9 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b2 gp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christy Jiang921
Coral Reef - FL

9.900 9.675 9.7259.675 38.975
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Jocelyn Fletcher1285
Christi's

9.650 9.825 9.5759.775 38.825
2 1 2 4 2 

2 

Camila Mavarez1664
Nova - FL

9.500 9.100 9.8009.625 38.025
4 8 5T 1 3 

3 

Shiloh Bonilla803
Elite - FL

9.300 9.325 9.6259.550 37.800
5 3T 7 3 4 

4 

Sophia Rojas1232
TAG USA

8.950 9.275 9.3009.650 37.175
8 5 4 5 5 

5 

Brielle Poore638
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.1259.625 36.950
7 7 5T 8 6T

6T

Halle Delince142
All Around

9.550 8.775 9.2759.350 36.950
3 11 9 6 6T

6T

Ava Hipp1377
Champions Gym FL

8.850 9.200 9.0759.800 36.925
10 6 1 9 8 

8 

Morgan Patrick1030
American Twisters

8.875 9.325 9.2009.025 36.425
9 3T 10 7 9 

9 

Violet Perry1695
Nova - FL

8.725 9.000 8.6759.400 35.800
11 9 8 11 10 

10 

Arianna Carter410
Brown's Orbit 

9.100 8.825 8.8508.850 35.625
6 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b2 gp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofi Boza1071
TumbleBees 

9.500 9.575 9.4259.700 38.200
2 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Daniella Masongsong1221
TAG USA

9.250 9.200 9.3509.700 37.500
4 5T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Micah Montana1437
Ultimate - FL

9.325 9.200 9.3759.575 37.475
3 5T 4 2 3 

3 

Kaydee Volcin147
All Around

9.150 9.550 9.3509.350 37.400
5 3 7 3T 4 

4 

Alysha Serrano1448
Ultimate - FL

8.750 9.700 9.2759.400 37.125
6 1 6 5 5 

5 

Frances Batista285
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.125 8.5009.775 36.925
1 9 1 8 6 

6 

Liyah Russell304
Orlando Metro

8.400 9.275 9.0509.550 36.275
9 4 5 6 7 

7 

Coral Billings1355
Volusia Academy

8.625 9.175 8.8009.325 35.925
7 7 8 7 8 

8 

Amy Garay391
Southern Starz

8.450 9.150 8.3009.225 35.125
8 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB b2 gp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kianny Gil814
Elite - FL

9.650 9.575 9.7009.725 38.650
2 3T 3 1T 1 

1 

Adry Rivera1445
Ultimate - FL

9.550 9.575 9.6509.700 38.475
3 3T 4 3 2 

2 

Anastasia Marquez1096
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.700 9.6009.800 38.450
6 1 1 4T 3 

3 

Ari Reyes1444
Ultimate - FL

9.125 9.625 9.7009.650 38.100
8 2 5T 1T 4 

4 

Kaylie Gil813
Elite - FL

9.025 9.550 9.6009.775 37.950
9 5 2 4T 5 

5 

Arianna Garcia518
FGTC

9.950 8.900 9.5259.500 37.875
1 12 8T 6 6 

6 

Lilyani Medina635
Orlando Gymnastics

9.475 9.175 9.2259.500 37.375
4 10T 8T 10 7 

7 

Hailey Cressy955
Gravity Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.1009.650 37.300
7 6T 5T 11 8 

8 

Gabriela Cedeno1674
Hollywood YMCA

9.375 9.175 9.2509.275 37.075
5 10T 12 9 9 

9 

Isabella Anadol1018
American Twisters

8.950 9.225 9.2759.475 36.925
10 9 10T 8 10 

10 

Lila Dash212
Premier - FL

8.350 9.300 9.3009.525 36.475
13 8 7 7 11 

11 

Jillian Foley517
FGTC

8.875 9.350 9.0009.225 36.450
12 6T 13 12 12 

12 

Chloe Bassila385
Southern Starz

8.925 8.850 8.1509.475 35.400
11 13 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b2 gp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sergi358
Lakewood Ranch

10.000 9.850 9.7509.850 39.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Spiegelman1114
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.475 9.5759.750 38.350
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Javiera Madrid Munoz1219
TAG USA

9.600 9.275 9.6009.275 37.750
2 4T 12 2 3 

3 

Elliana Willner1275
Titanium

9.050 9.275 9.3759.600 37.300
6 4T 4T 4 4 

4 

Mackenzie Zaragoza1167
West Broward

9.125 9.400 9.2509.500 37.275
5 3 8 6 5 

5 

Miley Manalo1432
Ultimate - FL

9.225 9.100 9.3009.600 37.225
4 8 4T 5 6 

6 

Francesca Wraight443
Brown's Orbit 

8.975 9.025 9.1509.575 36.725
8 9 6T 8 7 

7 

Rachel Bennefield1307
International Gold

8.800 8.900 9.1259.775 36.600
10 12 2 9 8 

8 

Bella Eosso1421
Ultimate - FL

8.750 9.000 9.2259.400 36.375
11 10 9T 7 9 

9 

Sofia Reid Chiera-Azan1676
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.950 8.9759.400 36.325
7 11 9T 10 10 

10 

Taylor Evans1394
Intensity FL

8.650 9.175 8.5759.575 35.975
12 6T 6T 11 11 

11 

Avaeh Burns389
Southern Starz

8.850 9.175 8.5509.375 35.950
9 6T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b2 gp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Rodriguez1111
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.500 9.7009.950 38.575
3T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Eleni Mekras522
FGTC

9.625 9.525 9.4509.700 38.300
2 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Hayden Ruggeiro1335
DGA Tampa

9.375 9.425 9.5009.675 37.975
5T 6 3 3 3T

3T

Gianna Hucey-McDowell1213
TAG USA

9.425 9.500 9.5259.525 37.975
3T 4T 5 2 3T

3T

Tamy Perlow1224
TAG USA

9.650 9.600 9.3509.350 37.950
1 1 9T 5T 5 

5 

Brooke Hepler1427
Ultimate - FL

9.350 9.400 9.2509.550 37.550
7 7T 4 8 6 

6 

Marin Ladda1017
Boundless Gymnastics

9.250 9.225 9.2259.400 37.100
8 9 7T 9 7 

7 

Aubrei Sleep511
Palm Coast

8.775 9.525 9.3509.350 37.000
12 2T 9T 5T 8 

8 

Jessica Botto1188
TAG USA

8.975 9.400 9.1009.475 36.950
11 7T 6 10T 9 

9 

Kyleigh Brown491
Palm Coast

9.175 9.200 9.1009.400 36.875
9 10 7T 10T 10 

10 

Sasha Del Buono1595
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.125 8.675 9.3009.075 36.175
10 13 13 7 11 

11 

Valeria Martinez905
Sunny Gymnastics

9.375 9.025 8.5509.175 36.125
5T 11 12 13 12 

12 

Sophie Valentino721
Apollo   FL

8.525 9.000 9.0759.250 35.850
13 12 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b3 gp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Lepage1218
TAG USA

9.500 9.675 9.5509.675 38.400
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jazlyn Dent1282
Christi's

9.350 9.600 9.5259.650 38.125
2T 3 2T 4T 2 

2 

Christiana Ibrahim1328
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.625 9.5259.650 38.000
5T 2 2T 4T 3 

3 

Laura Santos1235
TAG USA

9.200 9.450 9.5509.550 37.750
5T 6 5T 1T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Godek741
Gymnastics World

9.350 9.200 9.5509.550 37.650
2T 8 5T 1T 5 

5 

Jillian Pitts253
Edgewater

9.325 9.475 9.2509.475 37.525
4 5 7T 6 6 

6 

Gaby Querales973
Gravity Gymnastics

9.125 9.550 9.0759.650 37.400
7 4 2T 7T 7 

7 

Ivy Darragh1490
Bay City

8.700 9.400 8.9009.200 36.200
10 7 11 9 8 

8 

Giselle Lobeto1028
American Twisters

8.825 8.625 9.0759.475 36.000
9 11 7T 7T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Hood1259
Titanium

8.575 9.125 8.7259.350 35.775
11 10 9 10 10 

10 

Yetsye Cruz Bravo288
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.150 8.3509.150 35.575
8 9 12 11 11 

11 

Lexi McConchie669
Central Florida

8.425 8.550 8.0259.300 34.300
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b3 gp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Brown326
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.425 9.6509.925 38.675
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lucky Cookie Mitsou1099
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.450 9.6259.750 37.925
5 1 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella Romano1447
Ultimate - FL

9.125 9.400 9.5509.500 37.575
4 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Leah Toomey1452
Ultimate - FL

9.325 9.150 9.4509.475 37.400
3 7T 6T 4T 4 

4 

Paige Gray1425
Ultimate - FL

9.075 9.250 9.2509.500 37.075
6 4 4T 6 5 

5 

Sasha Magnan296
Orlando Metro

8.725 9.175 9.2009.800 36.900
7 6 2 7T 6 

6 

Jenalyn Diaz1199
TAG USA

8.625 9.225 9.4509.450 36.750
8 5 8 4T 7 

7 

Anna Beatriz Sanchez-Brice305
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.125 8.9009.050 36.450
2 9 11 11 8 

8 

Yordiani Di Pietro1418
Ultimate - FL

8.600 9.150 9.0259.475 36.250
9T 7T 6T 10 9 

9 

Camryn Coffield1309
International Gold

8.600 8.800 9.2009.350 35.950
9T 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Ava Lawson1217
TAG USA

8.400 8.925 9.1759.400 35.900
11 10 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b3 gp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Olivier1668
Nova - FL

9.600 9.825 9.9259.800 39.150
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Giana Corbin1022
American Twisters

9.650 9.700 9.7009.600 38.650
2 2 5 3 2 

2 

Shiloh Walwyn1242
TAG USA

9.775 9.450 9.3509.825 38.400
1 6 1 5 3 

3 

Alex Toste1115
TumbleBees 

9.275 9.350 9.7509.700 38.075
7 7 3T 2 4 

4 

Victoria Zamora1245
TAG USA

9.500 9.575 9.1509.700 37.925
5 4 3T 8T 5 

5 

Sydney Fulghum1422
Ultimate - FL

9.550 9.525 9.4009.375 37.850
4 5 9 4 6 

6 

Brooke Bonesteel1412
Ultimate - FL

9.300 9.600 9.1259.400 37.425
6 3 7T 10 7 

7 

Bella Gregory1204
TAG USA

8.925 9.025 9.2009.300 36.450
9 8 10 7 8 

8 

Zadie Garcia959
Gravity Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 9.2259.475 36.300
10 11 6 6 9 

9 

Gabriella Duclos1680
Hollywood YMCA

8.775 8.875 9.1509.400 36.200
11 9 7T 8T 10 

10 

Sophie Fretwell1613
WGV Gymnastics

9.050 8.775 8.5758.450 34.850
8 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b3 gp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marli Engel331
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.650 9.9259.900 39.075
3 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Lucia Ramirez835
Elite - FL

9.650 9.650 9.8509.700 38.850
1T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Abbi Ellis250
Edgewater

9.650 9.750 9.3509.650 38.400
1T 1T 3 7T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Ricketts974
Gravity Gymnastics

9.200 9.750 9.4009.625 37.975
7 1T 4 3T 4 

4 

Layla Kirby107
South Florida

9.525 9.175 9.4009.600 37.700
5 10 5T 3T 5 

5 

Madilynn Pitts509
Palm Coast

9.550 9.125 9.4009.575 37.650
4 11 7T 3T 6 

6 

Olivia Greco1024
American Twisters

8.950 9.300 9.3759.575 37.200
9 7T 7T 6 7 

7 

Grace Herb1428
Ultimate - FL

9.400 8.700 9.3259.600 37.025
6 12 5T 9 8 

8 

Natalie Wall530
FGTC

9.150 9.250 9.0509.500 36.950
8 9 10 11 9 

9 

Bella Marsiello1399
Intensity FL

8.900 9.350 9.3509.300 36.900
10 6 11 7T 10 

10 

Maeghan Jean-Louis961
Gravity Gymnastics

8.775 9.300 9.0009.525 36.600
12 7T 9 12 11 

11 

Vanessa Aung1019
American Twisters

8.825 9.375 9.2008.900 36.300
11 5 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b3 gp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomie Hall334
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.700 9.6509.850 38.600
4 2 1 3 1T

1T

Natasha Galindo1081
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.775 9.4009.825 38.600
1 1 2 4T 1T

1T

Victoria Scarton841
Elite - FL

9.450 9.125 9.7509.800 38.125
3 6T 3 1T 3 

3 

Luci Johnson1330
DGA Tampa

9.100 9.575 9.4009.400 37.475
6 3 8 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Veloso278
TGR

8.775 9.125 9.7509.550 37.200
11 6T 5 1T 5 

5 

Anais Combs599
Golden City

9.475 9.125 9.0009.250 36.850
2 6T 10 7 6 

6 

Leilani Cowart1366
Champions Gym FL

8.800 9.000 9.1009.600 36.500
10 11 4 6 7 

7 

Marian Pena524
FGTC

9.200 9.125 8.7509.350 36.425
5 6T 9 10 8 

8 

Cami Concepcion287
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.200 8.8508.925 36.050
7 4 12 8 9 

9 

Nya Grant1398
Intensity FL

9.025 9.100 8.7009.150 35.975
8 10 11 11 10 

10 

Ava Pollan670
Central Florida

8.750 8.825 8.6509.475 35.700
12 12 6T 12 11 

11 

Sophia Anderson283
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.750 8.4259.475 35.525
9 13 6T 13 12 

12 

Anisa Parekh727
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.500 9.150 8.8008.850 35.300
13 5 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b4 gp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Pope353
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.825 9.8009.875 39.300
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Dolman1596
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.500 9.525 9.6509.725 38.400
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Brana141
All Around

9.800 9.575 9.0759.100 37.550
1T 2 10 7T 3 

3 

Leone Merillat1435
Ultimate - FL

9.175 9.050 9.4009.575 37.200
4 8T 4 3 4 

4 

Gabby Orlandini751
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.250 9.2259.450 37.025
5 6 6T 4 5 

5 

Alexa Spurrier907
Sunny Gymnastics

9.075 9.050 9.0759.600 36.800
6 8T 3 7T 6 

6 

Jocelyn Finston1599
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.800 9.350 9.1759.400 36.725
8T 4 8 6 7 

7 

Emily Defalco495
Palm Coast

8.500 9.275 8.7509.550 36.075
11 5 5 10 8 

8 

Jaylyn Griffith1205
TAG USA

8.800 8.500 9.2009.450 35.950
8T 11 6T 5 9 

9 

Brooklyn Norrell579
Suncoast

8.650 9.125 8.8259.175 35.775
10 7 9 9 10 

10 

Proshka Parent430
Brown's Orbit 

9.025 8.925 8.6758.675 35.300
7 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b4 gp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haydyn Ward255
Edgewater

9.750 9.500 9.5509.825 38.625
2 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Maryann Carrizo1191
TAG USA

9.525 9.225 9.7009.650 38.100
3 6 3 1 2 

2 

Caitie McCord1618
WGV Gymnastics

9.800 9.650 8.9509.625 38.025
1 1 4T 8T 3 

3 

Breonna Gilyard500
Palm Coast

9.050 9.500 9.2759.625 37.450
7 3T 4T 5 4 

4 

Kate Mathis1310
International Gold

9.200 9.200 9.3509.675 37.425
5 7 2 4 5 

5 

Madelyn Dugger1420
Ultimate - FL

8.925 9.500 9.4009.575 37.400
9 3T 6 3 6 

6 

Kayla Brunner702
Apollo   FL

8.725 9.575 9.0259.125 36.450
11 2 9 7 7 

7 

Chloe Kayserilioglu520
FGTC

9.100 8.850 8.9259.500 36.375
6 10 8 10 8 

8 

Seairra Vitorrio1649
Coastal Elite

9.250 8.800 8.3009.550 35.900
4 11 7 11 9 

9 

Finleigh Quigley433
Brown's Orbit 

9.025 8.875 8.9509.025 35.875
8 9 10 8T 10 

10 

Reina Clasen390
Southern Starz

8.825 9.000 8.0758.950 34.850
10 8 11 12 11 

11 

Emma DiPaula1368
Champions Gym FL

8.075 8.550 9.2258.900 34.750
12 12 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b4 gp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tahlia Johnson922
Coral Reef - FL

9.825 9.700 9.4259.900 38.850
1T 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Melanie Carmona261
TGR

9.825 9.675 9.8009.000 38.300
1T 2 9 2 2 

2 

Khloe Plasencia1107
TumbleBees 

8.950 9.650 9.8509.575 38.025
6 3 5 1 3 

3 

Layla Cabezas-Baxter1190
TAG USA

9.650 9.300 9.3509.600 37.900
3 6 4 8 4 

4 

Tatiana Williams1243
TAG USA

8.875 9.600 9.4509.675 37.600
7 4 2 5 5 

5 

Tori Andre513
FGTC

9.350 9.350 9.0009.525 37.225
5 5 6 10 6 

6 

Savannah Eby1597
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.550 9.025 9.7258.825 37.125
4 8 11 3 7 

7 

Mollie Sprague1313
International Gold

8.600 9.150 9.4259.625 36.800
9 7 3 6T 8 

8 

Daniela Fuentes218
Premier - FL

8.775 8.625 9.5008.850 35.750
8 10 10 4 9 

9 

Isolina Barattini1486
Bay City

8.400 8.850 8.5759.400 35.225
10 9 8 11 10 

10 

Addie Sprague1312
International Gold

8.200 8.050 9.0259.425 34.700
11 11 7 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b4 gp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia Bennett247
Edgewater

9.700 9.650 9.7259.600 38.675
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Silvana Rodriguez839
Elite - FL

9.625 9.325 9.6009.725 38.275
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Delanie Stern1450
Ultimate - FL

9.150 9.675 9.5509.150 37.525
4 1 7T 3 3 

3 

Joy Lagardera1306
Elite - FL

9.125 8.950 9.3259.650 37.050
5 10T 2 5 4 

4 

Skylee Bone101
South Florida

9.425 9.025 9.4509.000 36.900
3 9 11 4 5 

5 

Lauren Pomerenke235
Premier - FL

8.775 9.300 9.2509.400 36.725
10 4 5T 6 6 

6 

Venya Ramalingam1225
TAG USA

8.875 9.200 8.8759.400 36.350
9 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Isabella DePiero494
Palm Coast

8.925 9.250 8.7759.150 36.100
7T 5T 7T 8 8 

8 

Sky Gilyard606
Golden City

8.975 9.250 8.4009.450 36.075
6 5T 4 11 9 

9 

Addisyn Shorr717
Apollo   FL

8.925 8.950 8.7509.150 35.775
7T 10T 7T 9T 10 

10 

Paiton Owens1267
Titanium

7.975 9.225 8.7509.025 34.975
11 7 10 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b4 gp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Obando351
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.750 9.7509.700 38.725
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Camila Cubillos1077
TumbleBees 

9.575 9.700 9.9759.325 38.575
1T 2 8 1 2 

2 

Sofia Farrera917
Coral Reef - FL

9.575 9.575 9.6009.550 38.300
1T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Riley Bowman537
Suncoast

9.300 9.600 9.3009.400 37.600
6 3 5T 5T 4 

4 

Alexandra Ohman647
Angels

9.350 9.450 9.3009.400 37.500
5 5 5T 5T 5 

5 

Emmy Aguirre1186
TAG USA

9.000 9.300 9.3509.625 37.275
8 6 2 4 6 

6 

Reagan Virkler279
TGR

9.400 9.100 9.2259.300 37.025
4 8 9 7T 7 

7 

Geniyah Pierresaint972
Gravity Gymnastics

8.825 8.750 9.2259.600 36.400
11 11 3 7T 8T

8T

Shayla Baisley1276
Christi's

9.050 9.050 9.0759.225 36.400
7 9T 10 10 8T

8T

Matylda Janicka707
Apollo   FL

8.975 9.050 9.1509.175 36.350
9T 9T 11 9 10 

10 

Chloe Miller968
Gravity Gymnastics

8.975 9.200 8.7509.350 36.275
9T 7 7 11 11 

11 

London Coburn1651
Nova - FL

7.000 8.700 8.5508.950 33.200
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Florida Xcel Bronze State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 5:55:28 PM

Women / XB / XB b5 gp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Sipes359
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.650 9.7009.950 38.850
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Valeria Hernandez1090
TumbleBees 

9.500 9.350 9.7259.750 38.325
4 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Sophia Syed529
FGTC

9.775 9.350 9.0759.525 37.725
1 3T 5 10 3 

3 

Molly Gilden1141
West Broward

9.000 9.375 9.5009.800 37.675
7 2 2 4T 4 

4 

Rylee Pena303
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.000 9.5009.600 37.650
2T 11T 4 4T 5 

5 

Allison Hart991
Spirit - FL

9.275 9.100 9.6009.450 37.425
6 8 6T 3 6 

6 

Janelle Holmes293
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.075 9.1509.075 36.725
5 9 11 7T 7 

7 

Leah Flanigan367
Florida Elite

8.775 9.175 9.1509.250 36.350
9 6 9T 7T 8 

8 

Harper Kintzler224
Premier - FL

8.600 9.225 9.0509.450 36.325
11T 5 6T 11 9T

9T

Carly Durfey-Barahona737
Gymnastics World

8.725 8.925 9.3259.350 36.325
10 13 8 6 9T

9T

Libby Fillegar172
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 9.125 9.1009.250 36.075
11T 7 9T 9 11 

11 

Lucy Martins505
Palm Coast

8.800 9.025 8.8259.050 35.700
8 10 12 13 12 

12 

Amaya-linda Beauvoir949
Gravity Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 9.0008.900 35.400
13 11T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b5 gp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alena Zhylin1338
DGA Tampa

9.350 9.550 9.5509.575 38.025
1T 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Maddy Fedder1284
Christi's

9.350 9.475 9.3759.675 37.875
1T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Annika Taylor1296
Christi's

9.125 9.175 9.5509.400 37.250
4 5 5 1T 3 

3 

Elsie Marks504
Palm Coast

8.700 9.350 9.2259.775 37.050
9 3 1 4 4 

4 

Maille Schade695
East Coast

9.050 9.325 9.0509.375 36.800
5 4 6 6T 5 

5 

Camila Matute298
Orlando Metro

8.875 9.125 9.0259.325 36.350
7 6 7T 8T 6 

6 

Savannah Ferraro1598
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.800 9.025 9.1009.250 36.175
8 7 9 5 7 

7 

Krystina La Foucade182
Flight Gym Academy

8.350 8.700 9.0259.425 35.500
10 10 4 8T 8 

8 

Jaelyn Nazario694
East Coast

9.150 8.775 7.8259.325 35.075
3 9 7T 11 9 

9 

Macy Warner696
East Coast

8.950 8.850 8.8007.800 34.400
6 8 11 10 10 

10 

Abbagayle Duda496
Palm Coast

7.875 8.150 9.0509.000 34.075
11 11 10 6T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b5 gp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tara van Werven944
Coral Reef - FL

9.850 9.600 9.6759.750 38.875
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Vittoria Bette802
Elite - FL

9.600 9.275 9.7509.550 38.175
3 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Caroline Faires1283
Christi's

9.750 9.500 9.6758.950 37.875
2 2 12 3T 3 

3 

Rhianna Garcia-Lam1085
TumbleBees 

9.025 9.225 9.9009.500 37.650
6 5 5T 1 4 

4 

Audrey Connell1252
Titanium

9.350 9.175 9.3009.550 37.375
4 6 3T 7 5 

5 

Khloe Duran1200
TAG USA

8.925 9.350 9.5009.500 37.275
7 3 5T 5 6 

6 

Jordyn Savitz1236
TAG USA

9.150 8.875 9.1009.375 36.500
5 9 8 11 7 

7 

Lila Walters1392
Champions Gym FL

8.600 8.775 9.2259.575 36.175
9 10 2 8 8 

8 

Sophia Graff220
Premier - FL

8.225 9.050 9.1259.500 35.900
12 8 5T 9T 9 

9 

Pema Dumont413
Brown's Orbit 

8.550 8.750 9.1259.000 35.425
10 11 11 9T 10 

10 

Paige Baksh284
Orlando Metro

8.650 9.125 8.2009.275 35.250
8 7 9 12 11 

11 

Olivia Santiago1672
Nova - FL

8.325 8.325 9.3758.750 34.775
11 13 13 6 12 

12 

Bailey Rosiek657
Sarasota Gym Academy

7.775 8.500 8.1009.200 33.575
13 12 10 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Florida Xcel Bronze State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 5:55:38 PM

Women / XB / XB b5 gp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassie Earl329
Lakewood Ranch

10.000 9.550 9.7259.625 38.900
1 3 5 1T 1 

1 

Aleigha Quiroz354
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.575 9.7259.775 38.800
2 2 1T 1T 2 

2 

Lacey Griffith1143
West Broward

9.575 9.500 9.2259.775 38.075
3 4 1T 7 3 

3 

Angelina Hernandez1119
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.650 9.6509.700 38.000
6 1 3 3 4 

4 

Sophia Landrau422
Brown's Orbit 

9.425 9.100 9.4259.650 37.600
4 6T 4 4 5 

5 

Ayva Vogt983
Gravity Gymnastics

8.650 9.450 9.3009.500 36.900
9 5 6 6 6 

6 

Jurnee Inabinett1121
Temple Terrace

8.775 9.100 8.9259.425 36.225
8 6T 7 10 7 

7 

Malia McKee229
Premier - FL

8.875 9.100 9.3258.650 35.950
7 6T 11 5 8 

8 

Madison Bruhier951
Gravity Gymnastics

8.575 8.950 9.0759.300 35.900
10 9 8 8 9 

9 

Emerson Carty596
Golden City

9.275 8.150 8.9759.150 35.550
5 10 9 9 10 

10 

Makayla Cowart1367
Champions Gym FL

8.050 7.900 8.8009.000 33.750
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b5 gp5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isa McErlane1097
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.675 9.7009.800 38.475
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lillian Glasser740
Gymnastics World

9.050 9.225 9.4259.725 37.425
4 4 2 4 2 

2 

Erika D'Angelo1195
TAG USA

9.125 8.925 9.5759.700 37.325
3 10 3 3 3 

3 

Kyndall Johnston421
Brown's Orbit 

8.850 9.025 9.6009.575 37.050
8T 6T 5 2 4 

4 

Addison Parks162
Boundless Gymnastics

8.875 9.275 9.3509.500 37.000
7 2T 6 5 5 

5 

Taylor Hamilton267
TGR

8.925 9.075 9.3009.650 36.950
6 5 4 6 6 

6 

Jordyn Kaufman294
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.275 9.1509.450 36.900
5 2T 8T 8 7 

7 

Teagan Myhre231
Premier - FL

8.850 9.025 9.2759.275 36.425
8T 6T 10T 7 8 

8 

Athena Sanchez840
Elite - FL

8.800 9.000 8.8759.450 36.125
10 9 8T 10 9 

9 

Emma Falu605
Golden City

9.325 8.450 8.6509.475 35.900
1 12 7 12 10 

10 

Jordyn Mitchell1381
Champions Gym FL

8.675 8.675 8.7508.900 35.000
11 11 13 11 11 

11 

Samantha Reiser187
Flight Gym Academy

8.050 8.350 8.9009.275 34.575
13 13 10T 9 12 

12 

Davis Williams1131
Temple Terrace

8.400 9.025 7.8759.150 34.450
12 6T 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b6 gp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaiya Tenn Yuk939
Coral Reef - FL

9.725 9.475 9.6509.800 38.650
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Megan Shuman936
Coral Reef - FL

9.900 9.150 9.5259.675 38.250
1 9 3 4 2 

2 

Taylor Presley1108
TumbleBees 

9.175 9.650 9.7009.600 38.125
5 1 5T 1 3 

3 

Alexandria Przepis236
Premier - FL

9.525 9.200 9.4509.650 37.825
3 8 4 6 4 

4 

Paola Dasilva807
Elite - FL

9.075 9.225 9.4009.600 37.300
8 7 5T 7 5 

5 

Lauren Edmondson497
Palm Coast

8.925 9.425 9.1509.750 37.250
10 3 2 9 6 

6 

Bella Veloso277
TGR

9.200 9.300 9.1259.525 37.150
4 5 7 10 7 

7 

Cadence McCarthy568
Suncoast

9.150 9.325 9.2009.425 37.100
6 4 9 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Lucero822
Elite - FL

9.100 9.025 9.4759.300 36.900
7 10 10 5 9 

9 

Kinley Daughtry989
Spirit - FL

9.050 8.675 9.6759.475 36.875
9 11 8 2 10 

10 

Avi Louis964
Gravity Gymnastics

8.875 9.275 8.6509.150 35.950
11 6 11 12 11 

11 

Jayde Mccloud571
Suncoast

8.500 8.650 9.0259.125 35.300
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b6 gp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Koifman1602
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.425 9.600 9.6509.550 38.225
3 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Emma Jones923
Coral Reef - FL

9.450 9.525 9.4259.650 38.050
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Analia Chery1193
TAG USA

9.475 9.050 9.3509.500 37.375
1 8 6 4T 3 

3 

Malina De Diego1198
TAG USA

9.275 8.850 9.5759.550 37.250
5 10 4T 2 4 

4 

Emma Long886
Maximum Velocity

9.400 9.125 9.2509.375 37.150
4 7 8 6 5 

5 

Avery Vannata116
South Florida

8.925 9.200 9.3509.600 37.075
8 6 3 4T 6 

6 

Morgan Cook1253
Titanium

9.175 9.250 9.2259.225 36.875
6 4 10 7 7 

7 

Bijou Lewis1125
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.400 8.7009.625 36.525
9 3 2 9 8 

8 

Safi Williams1132
Temple Terrace

8.725 9.225 8.8759.250 36.075
11 5 9 8 9 

9 

Nicky Leon425
Brown's Orbit 

9.075 8.750 8.5509.400 35.775
7 11 7 11 10 

10 

Mia Labell183
Flight Gym Academy

8.775 9.000 8.6758.950 35.400
10 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b6 gp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Netland930
Coral Reef - FL

9.875 9.500 9.7759.750 38.900
1 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Gabriela Shapiro1293
Christi's

9.650 9.475 9.8759.700 38.700
2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Lily Gittleman1142
West Broward

9.425 9.000 9.6509.750 37.825
4 8 1T 3 3 

3 

Coco Crandall544
Suncoast

9.550 9.400 9.4259.275 37.650
3 4 8 4 4 

4 

Zoey Hill992
Spirit - FL

8.800 9.075 9.3759.600 36.850
9 7 4 5 5 

5 

Savannah Gardner552
Suncoast

9.250 9.525 9.1008.525 36.400
5 1 11 7 6 

6 

Isabella Metersilva747
Gymnastics World

9.000 8.650 9.3009.375 36.325
6 11 5T 6 7 

7 

Reagan Alford532
Suncoast

8.925 9.375 8.6259.050 35.975
7T 5 10 10 8 

8 

Alexa Easley289
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.950 8.9259.300 35.800
10 9 7 8 9 

9 

Isabella Hernandez1209
TAG USA

8.925 8.700 8.8259.250 35.700
7T 10 9 9 10 

10 

Raziyah Roberts1127
Temple Terrace

8.475 9.175 8.1259.375 35.150
11 6 5T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b6 gp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Ramos1110
TumbleBees 

9.800 9.700 9.8509.875 39.225
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Alexa Mortensen1153
West Broward

9.500 9.700 9.7009.775 38.675
6 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Annaly Fernandez Teusen918
Coral Reef - FL

9.600 9.625 9.4759.875 38.575
4 3 1T 4T 3 

3 

Helen Canaan1074
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.375 9.6259.650 38.100
7 6 5 3 4 

4 

Gabriella Kilway745
Gymnastics World

9.550 9.200 9.4759.450 37.675
5 9 7 4T 5 

5 

Gianna Rolocut1648
Coastal Elite

9.725 9.400 9.3009.050 37.475
2 5 10 6 6 

6 

Audrey Johnson180
Flight Gym Academy

9.650 9.500 9.0009.150 37.300
3 4 9 10 7 

7 

Nila Rodriguez581
Suncoast

8.950 9.000 8.9509.625 36.525
9 10 6 11 8 

8 

Alyssa Rigney715
Apollo   FL

8.975 8.175 9.2759.850 36.275
8 12 3 7 9 

9 

Anna Lucia Gonzalez1203
TAG USA

8.700 9.250 9.2508.800 36.000
11 8 11 8 10 

10 

Kendall Tieben381
Florida Elite

8.475 9.275 8.7009.350 35.800
12 7 8 12 11 

11 

Aubrey Rivera1446
Ultimate - FL

8.875 8.950 9.1008.700 35.625
10 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b6 gp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Jackson1122
Temple Terrace

9.725 9.600 9.2509.450 38.025
1 1 7 6 1 

1 

Amanda Rodriguez1228
TAG USA

9.000 9.400 9.6009.575 37.575
13 3T 1T 1 2 

2 

Tiara Aranda799
Elite - FL

9.250 9.150 9.5509.525 37.475
8T 9T 4T 2 3 

3 

Ivanna Palacios833
Elite - FL

9.525 8.850 9.5009.575 37.450
4 15 1T 3 4 

4 

Audrie Mayles711
Apollo   FL

9.675 9.475 9.1259.150 37.425
2T 2 11T 8 5 

5 

Tina Alonso Martins1187
TAG USA

9.200 9.175 9.4009.550 37.325
10 8 3 4 6 

6 

Madison Palmer970
Gravity Gymnastics

9.675 9.250 8.6759.525 37.125
2T 6 4T 14 7 

7 

Miyah Astemborski153
Boundless Gymnastics

9.425 9.350 8.9009.400 37.075
5 5 8 11T 8 

8 

Lauren Germana419
Brown's Orbit 

9.275 9.125 9.0759.500 36.975
7 11 6 9 9 

9 

Camila Cancel539
Suncoast

9.250 9.400 9.1758.825 36.650
8T 3T 15 7 10 

10 

Alyssa Clough597
Golden City

9.400 9.200 9.0259.000 36.625
6 7 13T 10 11 

11 

Paige Brandl363
Florida Elite

9.175 9.050 9.3259.000 36.550
11 13 13T 5 12 

12 

Annabel Briceno1184
Gravity Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 8.9009.150 36.000
14 14 11T 11T 13 

13 

Harper Withers1133
Temple Terrace

8.475 9.150 8.8009.350 35.775
15 9T 9T 13 14 

14 

Minta Lucas426
Brown's Orbit 

9.025 9.075 8.2009.350 35.650
12 12 9T 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / XB b7 gp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Guerrero1696
EVO Gymnastics

9.600 9.550 9.2009.500 37.850
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Mercy Dunn1372
Champions Gym FL

9.150 8.375 9.3759.675 36.575
3T 12 1 1 2 

2 

Luna Foster877
Maximum Velocity

8.650 9.100 9.1509.550 36.450
9 5 2 4 3 

3 

Dairelys Diaz1535
Elite World

9.375 9.075 8.5009.375 36.325
2 6 5 9T 4 

4 

Charleigh Coakley1415
Ultimate - FL

8.750 9.300 9.1258.950 36.125
8 2 10 5 5 

5 

Chloe Leslie884
Maximum Velocity

9.150 8.600 8.9259.400 36.075
3T 9 4 6 6 

6 

Juno Espinoza265
TGR

8.525 8.525 9.2759.300 35.625
11 11 6 2 7 

7 

Kyra Williams1540
Elite World

8.975 9.125 8.4009.100 35.600
5 4 8 11 8 

8 

Isabella Perham1586
Twister Gymnastics

8.625 9.200 8.5259.150 35.500
10 3 7 8 9 

9 

Gradie Parker891
Maximum Velocity

8.775 9.025 8.1509.050 35.000
7 7 9 12 10 

10 

Piper Proctor892
Maximum Velocity

8.875 9.000 8.8258.000 34.700
6 8 12 7 11 

11 

Elizabeth Farineau876
Maximum Velocity

7.500 8.575 8.5008.550 33.125
12 10 11 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b7 gp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyleigh Horn1429
Ultimate - FL

9.375 9.600 9.4259.675 38.075
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Makayla Olmo1439
Ultimate - FL

8.775 9.400 9.3759.675 37.225
8 2 1T 2T 2 

2 

Bailey Walker280
TGR

9.225 9.075 9.3759.400 37.075
3 6 7 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Glanzener1256
Titanium

9.075 9.375 8.9759.425 36.850
4 3T 4T 8 4 

4 

Gabby Partin1268
Golden City

9.550 8.475 9.0009.425 36.450
1 10 4T 5T 5 

5 

Bella Papka580
Suncoast

8.500 9.375 9.0009.425 36.300
9 3T 4T 5T 6 

6 

Eva Pilla1387
Champions Gym FL

8.850 9.100 8.7259.600 36.275
6T 5 3 9 7 

7 

Abby Toro842
Elite - FL

8.925 8.725 9.2508.850 35.750
5 9 10 4 8 

8 

Peyton Zaragoza1168
West Broward

8.350 9.050 9.0009.150 35.550
10 7T 9 5T 9 

9 

Clover Grupp705
Apollo   FL

8.850 9.050 8.3009.300 35.500
6T 7T 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b7 gp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaya Berret1070
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.725 9.9009.675 38.825
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Oriana Arias800
Elite - FL

9.375 9.425 9.4009.625 37.825
3 4 3T 2T 2 

2 

Mia Escobar1654
Nova - FL

9.000 9.450 9.4009.625 37.475
7 3 3T 2T 3 

3 

Lauren Mizeski574
Suncoast

8.775 9.575 9.0009.550 36.900
10 2 5T 6 4 

4 

Madelyn Fisher1578
Twister Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 8.9259.550 36.875
5 6T 5T 7 5 

5 

Melanie Piotrowicz649
Angels

9.125 9.350 9.0759.300 36.850
4 5 8 5 6 

6 

Sophia O'Riley1538
Elite World

9.425 9.200 8.2259.175 36.025
2 8T 10 10 7 

7 

Elizabeth Stucken1591
Twister Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 8.6509.200 35.900
9 8T 9 9 8 

8 

Aubree Stala1001
Spirit - FL

8.875 9.300 8.8508.725 35.750
8 6T 12 8 9 

9 

Myla Espinoza266
TGR

8.550 8.000 9.1509.725 35.425
12 12 1 4 10 

10 

Autumn Walker441
Brown's Orbit 

9.025 8.850 7.7759.375 35.025
6 11 7 12 11 

11 

Anabelle Arendes383
Southern Starz

8.650 9.025 8.1009.150 34.925
11 10 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b7 gp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie-Ella Gress369
Florida Elite

9.575 9.400 9.6259.800 38.400
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Rylee Caliendo538
Suncoast

9.550 9.275 9.5259.350 37.700
2T 4 9 2 2 

2 

Mckenzie Bowen732
Gymnastics World

9.500 9.600 8.5509.725 37.375
4T 1 2 10 3 

3 

Brooke Martin184
Flight Gym Academy

9.500 9.250 9.0009.550 37.300
4T 5 5T 6T 4 

4 

Alia Castro1139
West Broward

9.500 9.075 9.0009.575 37.150
4T 9 3T 6T 5 

5 

Aaliyah Soto439
Brown's Orbit 

9.550 8.950 8.7759.550 36.825
2T 10 5T 9 6 

6 

Haleigh Blue1138
West Broward

9.025 8.775 9.1009.575 36.475
10 13 3T 4 7 

7 

Lilly Keller1661
Nova - FL

9.250 9.225 9.1508.775 36.400
8 6 11 3 8 

8 

Jenna Artz986
Spirit - FL

8.850 8.850 9.0259.525 36.250
11 11 7 5 9 

9 

Penelope Massimino888
Maximum Velocity

9.050 9.175 8.5259.475 36.225
9 8 8 11 10 

10 

Ashlynne Girardi555
Suncoast

9.275 9.300 8.8508.450 35.875
7 3 12T 8 11 

11 

Dylan Goby1580
Twister Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 8.1759.200 35.225
12 7 10 12 12 

12 

Jasmyne Lee295
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.800 4.0008.450 29.750
13 12 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b7 gp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Tufariello361
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.425 9.5509.950 38.725
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Piper Myers375
Florida Elite

9.550 9.150 8.9259.725 37.350
2 6 3 6 2T

2T

Landri Ellis1254
Titanium

9.100 9.275 9.3759.600 37.350
6 2T 5 3 2T

2T

Jaymee Muth1223
TAG USA

9.250 9.025 9.2759.675 37.225
5 9T 4 5 4 

4 

Jenna Kelly563
Suncoast

9.375 9.125 8.8259.575 36.900
3 7 6 8 5 

5 

Zoey Matusinka1663
Nova - FL

7.975 9.275 9.6509.775 36.675
12 2T 2 1 6 

6 

Josie McCord1619
WGV Gymnastics

9.325 9.025 8.7009.350 36.400
4 9T 9 10 7 

7 

Asiya Hemmings1118
Temple Terrace

8.925 9.225 8.9009.175 36.225
8 4 11 7 8 

8 

Christina Gonzalez1657
Nova - FL

8.675 9.200 8.8009.375 36.050
10 5 8 9 9 

9 

Jasmine Kennedy181
Flight Gym Academy

9.000 9.100 8.5509.300 35.950
7 8 10 12 10 

10 

Madilynn Linville993
Spirit - FL

8.600 8.550 9.3009.450 35.900
11 13 7 4 11 

11 

Arianna Gonzalez174
Flight Gym Academy

8.750 8.775 8.6508.550 34.725
9 12 13 11 12 

12 

Brooklynn Alvesteffer166
Flight Gym Academy

7.950 9.000 8.1009.075 34.125
13 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 118.525 29.800 29.425 29.825 29.475
21 1 1

2 TumbleBees 1 117.625 28.975 29.200 29.675 29.775
13 3 2

3 Elite - FL 1 116.450 28.925 28.825 29.350 29.350
34 6 4

4 TAG USA 1 116.075 29.075 28.875 29.225 28.900
52 5 5

5 Ultimate - FL 1 115.750 28.500 29.000 29.050 29.200
45T 4 7

6 Gravity Gymnastics 1 115.150 28.425 29.350 29.175 28.200
88 2 6

7 Orlando Metro 1 114.550 28.500 28.075 29.425 28.550
65T 8 3

8 Suncoast 1 114.175 28.475 28.700 28.750 28.250
77 7 9

9 Brown's Orbit 1 112.575 28.250 27.350 28.800 28.175
99 9 8
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 2 117.425 29.675 29.000 29.575 29.175
21 1 1

2 Nova - FL 2 116.200 28.600 28.750 29.325 29.525
13 2 2

3 FGTC 2 115.625 29.350 28.300 29.300 28.675
32 5 3

4 Palm Coast 2 113.425 27.800 28.450 29.150 28.025
56 4 4

5 Temple Terrace 2 112.900 27.650 28.650 28.775 27.825
77 3 6

6 Titanium 2 112.350 27.625 27.925 28.750 28.050
48T 7 7

7 Golden City 2 111.925 28.200 27.650 28.650 27.425
94 9 8

8 Apollo   FL 2 111.675 27.625 28.100 28.400 27.550
88T 6 9

9 Flight Gym Academy 2 111.425 28.150 27.875 28.275 27.125
105 8 10

10 Champions Gym FL 2 111.175 26.850 27.350 29.075 27.900
610 10 5
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward 3 115.375 28.575 28.600 29.350 28.850
31 1 1

2 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 3 114.650 28.475 28.475 28.675 29.025
12 2 7T

3 TGR 3 114.400 28.450 28.100 28.925 28.925
23 4 5

4 Gymnastics World 3 113.925 28.400 28.075 29.000 28.450
54 5 4

5 Spirit - FL 3 113.125 27.575 27.950 28.850 28.750
46 7 6

6 American Twisters 3 112.950 27.550 28.400 28.650 28.350
67 3 9T

7 Premier - FL 3 112.025 27.250 27.825 28.675 28.275
89 8 7T

8 Intensity FL 3 111.975 27.050 27.975 28.650 28.300
711 6 9T

9 Sarasota Gym Academy 3 111.275 27.100 27.100 29.050 28.025
910 14 3

10 Hollywood YMCA 3 111.050 27.425 27.450 28.525 27.650
118 10 11

11 International Gold 3 110.900 26.600 27.250 29.075 27.975
1012T 13 2

12 Maximum Velocity 3 110.750 27.600 27.400 28.425 27.325
125 11 12

13 Twister Gymnastics 3 108.350 26.600 27.700 27.950 26.100
1312T 9 14

14 Southern Starz 3 107.025 26.600 27.350 28.075 25.000
1412T 12 13
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edgewater 4 115.700 29.100 28.900 29.075 28.625
11 1 3

2 DGA Tampa 4 114.375 27.925 28.750 29.125 28.575
28 2 2

3 Park Avenue 4 113.500 27.675 28.475 29.275 28.075
510 4 1

4 All Around 4 113.400 28.575 28.525 28.500 27.800
62 3 7

5 Florida Elite 4 113.125 28.300 27.850 28.875 28.100
44T 7T 4

6 Coastal Elite 4 112.575 28.325 27.950 28.825 27.475
8T3 6 5

7 Orlando Gymnastics 4 112.125 27.975 27.825 28.775 27.550
77 9 6

8 Sunny Gymnastics 4 111.875 28.300 28.100 28.475 27.000
104T 5 8

9 South Florida 4 111.675 27.875 27.400 28.200 28.200
39 11 10

10 Boundless Gymnastics 4 111.175 27.550 27.850 28.300 27.475
8T11 7T 9

11 WGV Gymnastics 4 109.275 28.175 27.450 27.425 26.225
116 10 11
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